Sunshine and Rainbows ELC Tuition/Fees Policy

Number Days | Ages Enrollment 2 Day Tuition | 3 Day Tuition | 4 Day Tuition
omo/Aug-Apr | 9mo/Aug-Apr | gmo/Aug-Apr

Two 2yr and 3yr | $200 $220

Three 3yr and 4yr | $250 $290

Four 4yT $300 $340

Four 5yT $350 $355

(Kindergarten)
FEES Enrollment fees are not refundable.

Tuition amounts in the chart are per month.
Fees cover all expenses including staff salaries and special programs.
Tuition is collected on the first of the month August thru April.

Parents may choose a payment option knowing they are committed to pay the full tuition within the
nine month period. The first month’s tuition is due by August 10t each year.

No refunds will be granted for temporary absences from the program (i.e. illness, vacation, long term
trips, or trips out of the country).

A late fee of $10.00 is charged for payments made after the 10t of the month unless prior
arrangements are made.

Discounts: Sibling discount on the enrollment fee only: 10% off of the total enrollment fee per family
Withdrawal: A minimum of two weeks’ written notice is required.

Full tuition for the remainder of the school year is still due unless the vacancy can be filled.

Please note that the tuition may be a childcare deduction for working parents. You may request our Tax # before
filing.

Tuition due for

(name of child)

I will make payment(s) of $ for the current school year.

(# of payments)

Printed Parent Name:

Parent Signature: Date:

By signing this form you are indicating you have read the tuition/fees policy for Sunshine & Rainbows ELC.
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